
Date Time Field Guest Home

Monday, April 24, 2023 6:00 PM AG Cox Winterville Warriors Dolphins

Wednesday, April 26, 2023 6:30 PM AG Cox Winterville Warriors Buccaneers Time Changed

6:00 PM Smith Gamers CPC Poolworks Avengers

Thursday, April 27, 2023 6:00 PM AG Cox Sharks Hydromax Power Washing Cancelled

Friday, April 28, 2023 6:00 PM AG Cox Wood Ducks Cannonballers Cancelled

Monday, May 01, 2023 6:30 PM AG Cox Cannonballers Sharks Time Changed

Tuesday, May 02, 2023 6:00 PM AG Cox Dolphins Buccaneers

Wednesday, May 03, 2023 6:00 PM Kiwanis Sharks Gamers

Friday, May 05, 2023 6:00 PM Smith Winterville Warriors CPC Poolworks Avengers

7:00 PM Smith Wood Ducks Hydromax Power Washing

Tuesday, May 09, 2023 6:00 PM AG Cox Gamers Wood Ducks Cancelled

Wednesday, May 10, 2023 6:00 PM AG Cox Winterville Warriors Sharks

6:00 PM Smith Dolphins CPC Poolworks Avengers

Thursday, May 11, 2023 6:00 PM AG Cox Gamers Buccaneers

Friday, May 12, 2023 6:00 PM AG Cox Hydromax Power Washing Cannonballers

Monday, May 15, 2023 6:00 PM Smith CPC Poolworks Avengers Hydromax Power Washing

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 6:00 PM AG Cox Cannonballers Gamers

Wednesday, May 17, 2023 6:00 PM Kiwanis Buccaneers CPC Poolworks Avengers

Thursday, May 18, 2023 6:00 PM AG Cox Sharks Dolphins

6:00 PM Smith Wood Ducks Winterville Warriors

Monday, May 22, 2023 6:00 PM Smith Buccaneers Hydromax Power Washing

Tuesday, May 23, 2023 6:00 PM AG Cox Cannonballers Winterville Warriors

6:00 PM Smith Dolphins Wood Ducks

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 6:00 PM Smith Hydromax Power Washing Gamers

Thursday, May 25, 2023 6:00 PM AG Cox CPC Poolworks Avengers Cannonballers

6:00 PM Smith Sharks Buccaneers

Tuesday, May 30, 2023 6:00 PM AG Cox Buccaneers Wood Ducks

6:00 PM Smith Hydromax Power Washing Winterville Warriors

Wednesday, May 31, 2023 6:00 PM AG Cox Cannonballers Dolphins

Thursday, June 01, 2023 6:00 PM Smith CPC Poolworks Avengers Sharks

Friday, June 02, 2023 6:00 PM Smith Dolphins Gamers

Monday, June 05, 2023 6:00 PM AG Cox CPC Poolworks Avengers Wood Ducks

Tuesday, June 06, 2023 6:00 PM AG Cox Hydromax Power Washing Dolphins

Wednesday, June 07, 2023 6:00 PM Smith Gamers Winterville Warriors

Thursday, June 08, 2023 6:00 PM AG Cox Buccaneers Cannonballers

Friday, June 09, 2023 6:00 PM AG Cox Wood Ducks Sharks

2023 Winterville T-Ball Schedule

Rainout Line: (252) 353-8697


